
 1. Niederbayerischer Nikolaus-OL
 07.12.1996 Plattling

Ergebnisliste

Ergebnisliste Bahn A

1. Ralph Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1980 15 10:57
2. Georg Reischl TV Osterhofen 1934 15 15:20
3. Andreas Weitl TV Osterhofen 1982 15 15:50
4. Konrad Schludi OLA TSV Deggendorf 1938 15 18:57
5. Josef Kiefl Spvgg Plattling 1981 15 22:27
6. Ulrike Sander OLA TSV Deggendorf 1976 15 23:08
7. Johann Lehner LV Deggendorf 1960 15 23:15
8. Theresa Bauer OLA TSV Deggendorf 1985 15 24:15
9. Colin Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1991 15 24:30
9. Jürgen Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1949 15 24:30

11. Simon Smyrek TSV Plattling 1981 15 26:20
11. Reinhard Smyrek Plattling 1958 15 26:20
13. Florian Voit Plattling 1983 15 29:00
14. Herbert Unverdorben Spvgg Plattling 1943 15 40:19
15. Stefan Staudacher SV Pankofen 1982 15 52:10
16. Florian Kühbeck Plattling 1981 15 52:15
17. Johannes Dischinger TV Osterhofen 1980 12 16:00

Ergebnisliste Bahn B

1. Ralph Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1980 15 11:30
2. Jürgen Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1949 15 15:22
3. Josef Kiefl Spvgg Plattling 1981 15 15:36
4. Georg Reischl TV Osterhofen 1934 15 16:09
5. Johann Lehner LV Deggendorf 1960 15 18:36
6. Andreas Weitl TV Osterhofen 1982 15 18:54
7. Theresa Bauer OLA TSV Deggendorf 1985 15 20:33
8. Ulrike Sander OLA TSV Deggendorf 1976 15 23:08
9. Konrad Schludi OLA TSV Deggendorf 1938 15 23:47

10. Albert Stoiber OLA TSV Deggendorf 1991 15 27:10
11. Johannes Dischinger TV Osterhofen 1980 14 20:54
12. Marie Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1985 12 37:05



 1. Niederbayerischer Nikolaus-OL
 07.12.1996 Plattling

Ergebnisliste

Gesamtergebnisliste Bahn A+B

1. Ralph Körner OLA TSV Deggendorf 1980 30 22:27
2. Georg Reischl TV Osterhofen 1934 30 31:29
3. Andreas Weitl TV Osterhofen 1982 30 34:44
4. Josef Kiefl Spvgg Plattling 1981 30 38:08
5. Jürgen Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1949 30 39:52
6. Johann Lehner LV Deggendorf 1960 30 41:51
7. Konrad Schludi OLA TSV Deggendorf 1938 30 42:44
8. Theresa Bauer OLA TSV Deggendorf 1985 30 44:48
9. Ulrike Sander OLA TSV Deggendorf 1976 30 46:16

10. Johannes Dischinger TV Osterhofen 1980 26 36:54
11. Colin Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1991 15 24:30
12. Reinhard Smyrek Plattling 1958 15 26:20
12. Simon Smyrek TSV Plattling 1981 15 26:20
14. Albert Stoiber OLA TSV Deggendorf 1991 15 27:10
15. Florian Voit Plattling 1983 15 29:00
16. Herbert Unverdorben Spvgg Plattling 1943 15 40:19
17. Stefan Staudacher SV Pankofen 1982 15 52:10
18. Florian Kühbeck Plattling 1981 15 52:15
19. Marie Schwanitz OLA TSV Deggendorf 1985 12 37:05


